EVERY SQUARE

MODULAR’

LIGHTING INSTRUMENTS

EVERY SQUARE FOOT 1X CDM-TC 70W

Art. Nr. 11140719

Every square is a sleek, unusually flexible and adjustable fitting. It consists
of two squares, connected with a single hinge. This allows the lower square
to rotate through 360° and makes it possible to play with shapes: you can
dangle the fitting from one corner, make it into an L-shape or a rectangle.
Ceiling and track-mounted versions are available. This fitting won a Red Dot
Award in 2006.

alu struc
black struc 11140732
white struc 11140709

SPECIFICATIONS

Lamp

Gear / Transfo
Weight

Min. Distance
Power supply
IP

Glow Wire Test
CRI

Lumen
Efficacy

UGR

Remark

1x HIT-TC -CE G8.5 70W
gear incl., electronic
1.9kg

0.5m

230V

IP20

960°

83

4436 Lm

59 Lm/W

30

! always use with optional reflector

This luminaire is
compatible with bulbs
of the energy classes:

1"0

874/2012 m
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Modular reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice.
Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on
www.supermodular.com.
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